Gintarėliai 2011

2gr.Vaikai II E2(04g.m.ir v)I
2011 m. gegužė 28 d.



Vieta
Nr
Vardas, pavardė
Kolektyvas

1
24
Gustas Kajėnas-Kamilė Zinkevičiūtė
Šokių sostinė(Vilnius)

2
23
Simonas Azguridis-Ema Klimaitė
Šokių sostinė(Vilnius)

3
21
Dovydas Pleskovas-Gintarė Mačiulaitytė
Tendance(Klaipėda)

4
22
Leonardas Valionis-Leda Punzaitė
Mida(Kaunas)



Gintarėliai 2011

2gr.Vaikai II E2(04g.m.ir v)I Finalas (Balais)
2011 m. gegužė 28 d.

Vertinimai: 3..6

1 grupės

R e z u l t a t a i

Poros
Vieta
Vardas, pavardė
W
Ch
Iš viso

Nr


ABCDEFG
S
ABCDEFG
S


24
1
Gustas Kajėnas-Kamilė Zinkevičiūtė (Šokių sostinė(Vilnius))
6666666
30
5665555
26
56

23
2
Simonas Azguridis-Ema Klimaitė (Šokių sostinė(Vilnius))
5665655
27
6656565
28
55

21
3
Dovydas Pleskovas-Gintarė Mačiulaitytė (Tendance(Klaipėda))
4553554
23
5554654
24
47

22
4
Leonardas Valionis-Leda Punzaitė (Mida(Kaunas))
3556454
23
4555544
23
46

Teisėjai:


(A)Vytautas Bankauskas


(B)Daina Bertulienė


(C)Viktorija Engelgardt-Bajor


(D)Sergejus Makarovas


(E)Liudvika Šmitienė


(F)Natalija Tokareva


(G)Neringa Untulienė

